Name:
CVD ZnSe Laser Focus Lens Dia. 20mm FL 38.1mm / 50.8mm / 63.5mm / 76.2mm / 101.6mm
More Stable Focus Spot and Better Effect in Cutting and Engraving!
CVD ZnSe Laser Focus Lens Dia. 19.05mm FL 38.1mm / 50.8mm / 63.5mm / 76.2mm / 101.6mm
More Stable Focus Spot and Better Effect in Cutting and Engraving!
Model: CS-FL-BL20
       CS-FL-BL19
Overview Specifications  Packing list Warranty

Appearance: The good quality lens gives light color, more transparent for which significantly reduces light consumption so
that the lens performs higher light transmittance and reflectivity.
Material: The good coating film is pasted very even and smooth, and the coating film and lens are finely integrated which
increases light transmittance and wearability. The poor quality coating film gives bad light transmittance and is more
vulnerable from wiping which can cause the film off to be discarded.
Tips:
The imported zinc selenides are available from Russia, German, France, USA, etc. among which the one from USA appears
best in quality and, generally, the brand II-VI represents on market. All the material we use is CVD zinc selenides imported
from USA and it will materially increase working efficiency.
The harm of poor quality lens: rough focus which makes the user unable to cut product efficiently during working such as
failures of cutting through or off, slow cutting, etc. which influence work efficiency as well as short life span, easy crack and
film peeled off.
Overview Specifications  Packing list Warranty
CS-FL-BL20
Part No. Material Diameter EFL E.T. Coating
CS-FL-BL203812 CVD ZnSe 0.79" (20mm) 1.5" (38.1mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL205082 CVD ZnSe 0.79" (20mm) 2" (50.8mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL206352 CVD ZnSe 0.79" (20mm) 2.5" (63.5mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL207622 CVD ZnSe 0.79" (20mm) 3" (76.2mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL201012 CVD ZnSe 0.79" (20mm) 4" (101.6mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL19
Part No. Material Diameter EFL E.T. Coating
CS-FL-BL193812 CVD ZnSe 0.75" (19.05mm) 1.5" (38.1mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL195082 CVD ZnSe 0.75" (19.05mm) 2" (50.8mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL196352 CVD ZnSe 0.75" (19.05mm) 2.5" (63.5mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL197622 CVD ZnSe 0.75" (19.05mm) 3" (76.2mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-BL191012 CVD ZnSe 0.75" (19.05mm) 4" (101.6mm) 2.5mm AR @ 10.6um